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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Yasm in Fe lls1247
Angie 's

9.300 9.450 9.4759.675 37.900
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zoe  Fe lls1248
Angie 's

8.900 8.800 9.2759.775 36.750
7T 3T 1 3T 2 

2 

Pa ige  A la im o1004
GTC

9.250 8.950 9.0509.300 36.550
3 2 3T 9T 3 

3 

Lucy Co llins1148
Darien

9.500 8.200 9.2509.275 36.225
1 9 5 5 4 

4 

Erynn Bacher1031
Gym Kids

9.000 8.800 9.2008.950 35.950
6 3T 10 7T 5 

5 

Ha ley Covillion1162
Le Studio

8.600 8.575 9.2759.300 35.750
15 5 3T 3T 6 

6 

Ke lly Conan1151
Kennett

9.125 8.400 9.2258.700 35.450
5 8 13T 6 7 

7 

M ackenz ie  Ca r lson1109
Cobra

8.500 8.500 9.3009.050 35.350
16 6T 8T 2 8 

8 

S a ra  T ippin1796
Kennett

9.150 8.100 8.8259.075 35.150
4 10 6T 13 9 

9 

A lice  Hande l1330
Tweed's

8.725 7.900 9.0508.700 34.375
12 14 13T 9T 10 

10 

Ka tie  Ue tz1822
GTC

8.825 6.950 9.2009.075 34.050
9 17T 6T 7T 11 

11 

Guinevere  M euse l1516
360

8.750 8.500 8.7008.050 34.000
11 6T 17 16T 12 

12 

Anna  Ondre1584
Le Studio

8.250 8.050 8.6508.850 33.800
17T 11T 12 18 13 

13 

Ka tie  Cham ber lin1126
Le Studio

8.200 8.050 8.7508.550 33.550
19 11T 15 14T 14 

14 

A r ie lla  V a lenzue la1827
Revolutions

8.250 6.850 9.0008.900 33.000
17T 19 11 11T 15 

15 

Hannah S age1681
GTC

8.150 6.950 8.7509.050 32.900
20 17T 8T 14T 16 

16 

Isabe lla  Ross i1672
Kennett

8.900 7.500 8.7007.700 32.800
7T 16 18 16T 17T

17T

Layla  M ack1467
Tweed's

8.700 7.800 8.0008.300 32.800
13T 15 16 20 17T

17T

M adison Carne ll1112
Tweed's

8.700 8.000 8.2507.450 32.400
13T 13 19 19 19 

19 

Isabe lla  Re inem ann1643
Cartwhee ls

8.800 0.000 9.0000.000 17.800
10 20 20 11T 20 

20 
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